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ABapuuHbin cBeTUNbHUK INTELIGHT WARS 2x120 cepbin 230V 49W 4500Im

IP65 840
Kon n3penna 18094

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW NOTOK

IHeBHoN 6enbint 4000K
4500nto0meHa(oB)

S PheKTUBHOCTb CBETUbHMKA IM79 92Im/W

lapaHTuA

BpeHp

Hanpsh>xkeHne nutaHus
MoOLLHOCTb
MakcuManbHas MOLLHOCTb
Cri

3almTHOE CTeKJ10
OnuHa

LnpuHa

BbicoTa

B ynakoske

LiseT Kopnyca
MaTepuan kopnyca

JKcnnyaTalMoHHas cpega

Paboyas TemnepaTypa
CepTudmnkaThbl

Knacc sHepronoTpebneHus

1ropa/ net
INTELIGHT
230V

49W

49W

80

IP65
1262.0mm
124.0mm
88.0mm
lwT

cepbI
nonvkapboHat

DJ1S BHYTPEHHEr0 1 Hapy»HOr o
1CMosb30BaHUs

-25 ~ 40°C
CE,RoHS
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